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Please note that this schedule may be subject to change for any reason as may be required in the sole discreation of BCCI

MATCH NO DAY DAY DATE TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM VENUE

1 1 Fri 23-Feb-24 7:30 PM Mumbai Indians Delhi Capitals M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
2 2 Sat 24-Feb-24 7:30 PM Royal Challengers Bangalore UP Warriorz M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
3 3 Sun 25-Feb-24 7:30 PM Gujarat Giants Mumbai Indians M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
4 4 Mon 26-Feb-24 7:30 PM UP Warriorz Delhi Capitals M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
5 5 Tue 27-Feb-24 7:30 PM Royal Challengers Bangalore Gujarat Giants M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
6 6 Wed 28-Feb-24 7:30 PM Mumbai Indians UP Warriorz M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
7 7 Thu 29-Feb-24 7:30 PM Royal Challengers Bangalore Delhi Capitals M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
8 8 Fri 1-Mar-24 7:30 PM UP Warriorz Gujarat Giants M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
9 9 Sat 2-Mar-24 7:30 PM Royal Challengers Bangalore Mumbai Indians M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru

10 10 Sun 3-Mar-24 7:30 PM Gujarat Giants Delhi Capitals M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
11 11 Mon 4-Mar-24 7:30 PM UP Warriorz Royal Challengers Bangalore M Chinnaswamy Stadium, Bengaluru
12 12 Tue 5-Mar-24 7:30 PM Delhi Capitals Mumbai Indians Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
13 13 Wed 6-Mar-24 7:30 PM Gujarat Giants Royal Challengers Bangalore Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
14 14 Thu 7-Mar-24 7:30 PM UP Warriorz Mumbai Indians Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
15 15 Fri 8-Mar-24 7:30 PM Delhi Capitals UP Warriorz Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
16 16 Sat 9-Mar-24 7:30 PM Mumbai Indians Gujarat Giants Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
17 17 Sun 10-Mar-24 7:30 PM Delhi Capitals Royal Challengers Bangalore Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
18 18 Mon 11-Mar-24 7:30 PM Gujarat Giants UP Warriorz Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
19 19 Tue 12-Mar-24 7:30 PM Mumbai Indians Royal Challengers Bangalore Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
20 20 Wed 13-Mar-24 7:30 PM Delhi Capitals Gujarat Giants Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
21 22 Fri 15-Mar-24 7:30 PM Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
22 24 Sun 17-Mar-24 7:30 PM Arun Jaitley Stadium, New Delhi
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